
 

 

 

 

ELECTRONICS CORPORATION OF 
TAMILNADU 

692, ANNA SALAI, 
NANDANAM, CHENNAI 600 035 

 

 
e – TENDER NOTICE 

 
Tenders are invited for Annual Maintenance Contract for the 200 KLD Sewage 
Treatment Plant at ELCOSEZ-Madurai-Ilandhaikulam for 3 years.   
 

Tender Reference Number : ELCOT/ITPD/MDU-SEZ/STP AMC/2020 

Tender Release Date  : 23-10-2020 

Pre-Bid Meeting Date & Time : 04-11 -2020  at 11.30 AM 

Tender Closing Date   & Time :  24-11-2020  at 03.00 PM 

Tender Opening Date & Time :  24-11-2020  at 03.30 PM 

Earnest Money Deposit :  Rs. 40,000/- 

E- Portal Charges :  Rs. 10,000/- 

 
 
Bidder should submit their bid through ELCOT's e – Tender portal 
https://tenders.elcot.in.  
 
The tender documents can also be downloaded from https://tenders.elcot.in, 
https://tenders.tn.gov.in and www.elcot.in  
 
 
 
 
                                                                                                                          
                                                                                                  MANAGER(ITPD) 

 

https://tenders.elcot.in/
https://tenders.elcot.in/
https://tenders.tn.gov.in/
http://www.elcot.in/

